
Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 646 COPAT RICCARDO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3805675 27,05

2 643 COFONE LEONARDO Orienteering Pinè A.S.Dilettantistica 3803860 25,83

3 640 ANTOLINI MICHELE Atletica Tione 3807845 21,58

4 651 FACCHINELLI DANIEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3807544 17,82

5 617 MONAUNI MASSIMO A.S.D. Atletica Valle di Cembra 3804026 17,61

6 655 FRONER CARLO GIACOMO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803067 15,40

7 638 BAMPI ALESSIO Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3805060 15,28

8 642 GALANTE FRANCESCO G.S. Trilacum 3804068 14,19

647 CRISTALE GABRIELE Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3808370 np

641 FAILONI GABRIELE Atletica Tione 3802975 np

648 URSOMANDO MATTEO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3805358 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 646 COPAT RICCARDO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3805675 2'09"

2 658 NARDELLI EMANUELE U.S.A.M. Baitona 3808222 2'12''

3 638 BAMPI ALESSIO Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3805060 2'13''

4 643 COFONE LEONARDO Orienteering Pinè A.S.Dilettantistica 3803860 2'14''

5 642 GALANTE FRANCESCO G.S. Trilacum 3804068 2'15''

6 651 FACCHINELLI DANIEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3807544 2'20''

7 616 BISICCHIA ALESSIO A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806204 2'21''

8 617 MONAUNI MASSIMO A.S.D. Atletica Valle di Cembra 3804026 2'29''

9 640 ANTOLINI MICHELE Atletica Tione 3807845 2'33''

10 655 FRONER CARLO GIACOMO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803067 2'34''

641 FAILONI GABRIELE Atletica Tione 3802975 np

648 URSOMANDO MATTEO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3805358 np

647 CRISTALE GABRIELE Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3808370 np

2001 MONTAGNI DAMIANO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803067 np

CUCCIOLI

600 m

VORTEX

CUCCIOLI



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 611 LUCCHI ARIANNA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803903 17,93

2 615 DYKOPAVLENKO ALESSIA U.S.D. Villazzano 3807510 16,96

3 601 ZUCCHELLI ELISA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806200 16,78

4 607 MOSER MELISSA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3807559 12,91

5 606 JELBAOUI KAMILA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804905 12,69

6 605 MATTÈ MAIRA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3805064 10,65

7 604 DI MANNO GIORGIA MICOL Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802410 10,12

609 DELAMA MIRYAM U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3804789

613 FILIPPO SOFIA U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804695

610 LEONARDI LINDA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803071

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 601 ZUCCHELLI ELISA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806200 2'10''

2 605 MATTÈ MAIRA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3805064 2'18''

3 615 DYKOPAVLENKO ALESSIA U.S.D. Villazzano 3807510 2'27''

4 603 ZANETTI INES A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803688 2'31''

5 607 MOSER MELISSA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3807559 2'42''

6 609 DELAMA MIRYAM U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3804789 3'13''

7 606 JELBAOUI KAMILA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804905 3'20''

613 FILIPPO SOFIA U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804695 np

610 LEONARDI LINDA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803071 np

VORTEX

600 m

CUCCIOLE

   CUCCIOLE



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 737 DYKOPAVLENKO NICOLA U.S.D. Villazzano 3807511 35,56

2 727 ZULINI ANDREA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802432 34,06

3 732 JELBAOUI RAYAN Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804906 30,06

4 728 FAILONI LUCA Atletica Tione 3802976 29,87

5 721 BELTRAMI DAVIDE A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3808798 28,56

6 736 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803078 27,16

7 729 COFONE MASSIMILIANO Orienteering Pinè A.S.Dilettantistica 3803861 25,05

8 733 FRONER RICCARDO PIERO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803068 20,09

9 722 ZONTINI KAMIL A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803690 11,41

724 CHINI SAMUELE Amici Dello Sport Mollaro 3808671 np

735 LEONARDI MARTINO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803070 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 737 DYKOPAVLENKO NICOLA U.S.D. Villazzano 3807511 1,50''

2 736 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803078 1'56''

3 733 FRONER RICCARDO PIERO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803068 1'57''

4 724 CHINI SAMUELE Amici Dello Sport Mollaro 3808671 1'58''

5 728 FAILONI LUCA Atletica Tione 3802976 2'00''

6 729 COFONE MASSIMILIANO Orienteering Pinè A.S.Dilettantistica 3803861 2'02''

7 727 ZULINI ANDREA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802432 2'09''

8 721 BELTRAMI DAVIDE A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3808798 2'15''

9 725 MIORELLI SAMUELE Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802417 2'17''

10 732 JELBAOUI RAYAN Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804906 2'31''

11 722 ZONTINI KAMIL A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803690 3'08''

735 LEONARDI MARTINO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803070 np

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

600 m

VORTEX

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 705 GILMOZZI MATILDE A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804189 34,06

2 709 ZANETTI EMMA A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803686 28,85

3 703 BERTOLINI SOFIA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804176 23,65

4 719 DALENA VALENTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803060 22

5 711 KERSCHBAUMER AURORA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802452 21,43

6 714 GALANTE SARA G.S. Trilacum 3804061 20,36

7 701 ZUCCHELLI LUCIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806202 18

8 715 RIZZI JENNIE G.S. Trilacum 3804061 14,89

9 718 ROCCABRUNA VERONICA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804915 13,75

10 710 MONAUNI AURORA A.S.D. Atletica Valle di Cembra 3801773 12,54

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 715 RIZZI JENNIE G.S. Trilacum 3804062 1'55''

2 714 GALANTE SARA G.S. Trilacum 3804061 2'06''

3 710 MONAUNI AURORA A.S.D. Atletica Valle di Cembra 3801773 2'09''

4 705 GILMOZZI MATILDE A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804189 2'10''

5 720 CATTANI NICOL U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804690 2'11''

6 703 BERTOLINI SOFIA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804176 2'12''

7 709 ZANETTI EMMA A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803686 2'15''

8 701 ZUCCHELLI LUCIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806202 2'19''

9 711 KERSCHBAUMER AURORA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802452 2'35''

718 ROCCABRUNA VERONICA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804915 np

VORTEX

600 m

ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE

ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 851 ROSA EVODI A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807506 9''16

2 860 ANTOLINI MARIO Atletica Tione 3802963 9''22

3 861 CAMPIDELLI GIANLUCA Atletica Tione 3802968 9''25

4 855 GHEZZI TRISTANO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810078 9''85

5 853 CARRARA ANDREA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804180 10''11

6 849 HOXHA DANIEL A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3808894 10''18

7 870 DELLADIO RICCARDO U.S. Cornacci Tesero 3803719 10''50

8 857 MARTINATTI JAYSON Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802456 10''95

9 852 STOICA ARTIOM A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807260 11''30

10 869 LUNELLI GABRIELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803280 11''35

11 866 OSTI DAVIDE Junior Sport Avio 3802670 11''50

12 859 VAROTTO MICHAEL Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802462 11''52

13 858 TOMASI MICHELE Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3804522 11''90

14 868 NICOLI LEONARDO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802097 11''93

15 854 MEZZI SIMONE A.S.D Atletica Valchiese 380422 13''02

16 856 PERETTI LUCA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810078 13''82

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 860 ANTOLINI MARIO Atletica Tione 5,15

2 847 GALVAGNI DANIELE A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 4,62

3 861 CAMPIDELLI GIANLUCA Atletica Tione 4,55

4 855 GHEZZI TRISTANO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 4,43

5 864 ZOANETTI FEDERICO Atletica Tione 4,26

6 867 ARMELAO JACOPO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 4,07

7 849 HOXHA DANIEL A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 4,02

8 859 VAROTTO MICHAEL Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3,76

9 862 SARTORI TOMMASO Atletica Tione 3,74

10 869 LUNELLI GABRIELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3,71

11 863 ZANELLA ANDREA Atletica Tione 3,71

12 865 BALDESSARI DANIELE G.S. Trilacum 3,65

13 868 NICOLI LEONARDO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3,53

14 858 TOMASI MICHELE Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3,35

15 856 PERETTI LUCA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3,3

16 854 MEZZI SIMONE A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3,13

846 FAITELLI SAMUELE A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 851 ROSA EVODI A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807506 11,91

2 857 MARTINATTI JAYSON Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802456 11,33

3 865 BALDESSARI DANIELE G.S. Trilacum 3804058 10,55

4 867 ARMELAO JACOPO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802066 9,74

5 853 CARRARA ANDREA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804180 9,41

6 852 STOICA ARTIOM A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807260 8,88

7 866 OSTI DAVIDE Junior Sport Avio 3802670 8,54

8 863 ZANELLA ANDREA Atletica Tione 3802992 7,34

9 862 SARTORI TOMMASO Atletica Tione 3802990 6,17

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

NESSUN ISCRITTO

60 Hs

RAGAZZI

Marcia 2000 m

Peso 2 kg

Lungo

RAGAZZI

RAGAZZI

RAGAZZI



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 824 WEBER MARIKA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802428 9''82

2 816 GALVAGNINI SOFIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3808911 10''34

3 819 SANNICOLO AURORA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810350 10''77

4 822 FERRARI CATERINA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802441 11''02

5 817 PEDROTTI VALENTINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3807567 11''23

6 802 CHUKWU VICTORIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807259 11''8

7 841 ZAMPIERI THI YEN U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 3802934 12''04

8 832 COFONE MICHELA Orienteering Pinè A.S.Dilettantistica 3803862 12''19

9 809 ZUCCHELLI GIULIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806201 12''37

10 801 BERTOLOTTI SOFIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3808359 12''41

11 823 LONGHI CRISTINA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3809641 12''54

12 826 ZULINI ASIA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802463 12''55

13 842 ECCHER LISA U.S.D. Villazzano 3810352 12''72

14 833 DIVINA SILVIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802087 12''99

15 821 BETTIN MICHELA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3804518 13''45

16 818 POZZIO ANNA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810076 15''04

17 843 NOLDIN FRANCESCA U.S.D. Villazzano 3808411 15'06

808 VOLTOLINI ANNIKA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806199 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 816 GALVAGNINI SOFIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 4,36

2 835 MARTINELLI GLORIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 4,01

3 822 FERRARI CATERINA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3,91

4 824 WEBER MARIKA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3,90

5 2002 TRENTINI ANNA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3,82

6 817 PEDROTTI VALENTINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3,80

7 839 TOLDO SIMONA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3,74

8 830 CAPPELLETTI LAURA G.S. Trilacum 3,66

9 840 LUCCHI CAMILLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3,63

10 834 RAGUCCI ELISA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3,61

11 814 TONOLLI GIULIA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3,51

12 807 PARISI ELISA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3,47

13 801 BERTOLOTTI SOFIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3,42

14 832 COFONE MICHELA Orienteering Pinè A.S.Dilettantistica 3,41

15 831 RONCHER MORGANA G.S. Trilacum 3,38

16 805 MAROCCHI SARA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3,33

17 841 ZAMPIERI THI YEN U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 3,29

18 842 ECCHER LISA U.S.D. Villazzano 3,22

19 833 DIVINA SILVIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3,14

20 809 ZUCCHELLI GIULIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3,09

21 827 CAPPELLETTI IRENE G.S. Trilacum 3,08

22 810 BENEDETTI AMELIA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3,02

23 843 NOLDIN FRANCESCA U.S.D. Villazzano 2,90

24 821 BETTIN MICHELA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 2,85

25 818 POZZIO ANNA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 2,83

26 826 ZULINI ASIA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 2,64

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 802 CHUKWU VICTORIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807259 9,21

2 836 SIGHEL IRIS Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3808773 8,83

3 819 SANNICOLO AURORA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810350 8,41

4 839 TOLDO SIMONA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804920 8,14

5 830 CAPPELLETTI LAURA G.S. Trilacum 3804059 7,91

6 827 CAPPELLETTI IRENE G.S. Trilacum 3804822 7,15

7 823 LONGHI CRISTINA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3809641 7,13

8 TRENTIN ANNA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807259 6,86

9 840 LUCCHI CAMILLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803279 6,64

10 834 RAGUCCI ELISA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802101 6,48

11 810 BENEDETTI AMELIA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804173 6,31

12 831 RONCHER MORGANA G.S. Trilacum 3804063 6,17

13 814 TONOLLI GIULIA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804203 6,04

835 MARTINELLI GLORIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804907 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 804 COSTA LETIZIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806172 17'03''

60 Hs

Lungo

Peso 2 kg

Marcia 2000 m

RAGAZZE

RAGAZZE

RAGAZZE

RAGAZZE



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

NON CI SONO ISCRITTI

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 935 OSTI EMANUELE Junior Sport Avio 3802671 40''76

2 929 SANTORUM LUCA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806194 40''91

3 930 ZONTINI GABRIELE A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3804227 41''56

4 932 FERRARI FEDERICO Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802411 42''15

5 940 DELLADIO SAMUELE U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3803720 42''52

6 931 ALBUZZI JOSÈ Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802433 43''03

7 939 COSTANZI FRANCESCO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803263 43''65

8 936 RIGO RAFFAELE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802103 44''44

9 938 CALDONAZZI GREGORIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803053 47''54

10 934 TONINI LEONARDO G.S. Trilacum 3804066 49''41

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 933 LECHTHALER NICCOLO` Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802415 26,20

2 937 WOLF ALEX Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802830 21,76

3 936 RIGO RAFFAELE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802103 21,00

4 935 OSTI EMANUELE Junior Sport Avio 3802671 14,99

5 934 TONINI LEONARDO G.S. Trilacum 3804066 12,12

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

NESSUN ISCRITTO

CADETTI

CADETTI

100 Hs

300 m

CADETTI

Marcia 2000 m

Disco 1 kg

CADETTI



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 925 VALCANOVER ANTHEA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3807498 13''98

2 910 ZENATTI AURORA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3807570 15''33

3 912 PATERNOSTER LETIZIA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802419 16''18

920 MINATI ELISABETTA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802095 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 916 LARCHER MARTINA G.S. Trilacum 3804833 44''59

2 911 KAISERMANN MYRIAM Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802414 44''95

3 919 DIVINA CHIARA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802086 45''36

4 926 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803063 45''52

5 915 GENNARA TATIANA G.S. Trilacum 3804863 47''6

6 902 MANZANA CAMILLA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804193 48''99

7 908 ZANDONAI MICHELA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3807569 49''06

8 913 VALENTINELLI ILARIA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802427 49''59

9 924 MARTINELLI SOFIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804908 50''15

10 918 BONAZZA LINDA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3808732 55''64

11 901 MANFREDI ALICE A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804192 56''6

921 SEGNANA ANNA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802109 np

904 PERETTI ANNA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810077 np

928 PEDRIN ELENA U.S. Castel Ivano A.S.D. 3806643 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 917 RICCARDI GIULIA G.S. Trilacum 3804869 23,03

2 914 AGOSTINI ARIANNA G.S. Trilacum 3804847 22,29

3 2006 GALLER GIULIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802095 20,13

4 924 MARTINELLI SOFIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804908 15,36

5 923 GEI MADDALENA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802551 13,8

6 925 VALCANOVER ANTHEA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3807498 11,98

7 922 BERTELLA ROBERTA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804901 10,2

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 927 SAMMARCO MARTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3807927 10'54''

2 923 GEI MADDALENA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802551 13'56''

CADETTE

CADETTE

Disco 1 kg

Marcia 2000 m

80 Hs

300 m

CADETTE

CADETTE



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 6 TOMASI MARTINA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802426 13''28

2 11 SPAGNOLLI SARA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810124 13''37

3 8 GENTILINI ALESSIA Atletica Tione 3802979 13''65

4 5 TRENTIN CELESTE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F.M. 3802053 13''71

5 2 MANZANA AURORA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3808801 14''43

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 15 SAMMARCO ALICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803292 12'11''

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 13 CONCI LARA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804902 23,57

2 16 BERTOLDI MARGHERITA U.S.D. Villazzano 3810353 18,61

3 9 GENNARA ALESSIA G.S. Trilacum 3804862 15,26

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 13 CONCI LARA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804902 12,05

2 15 SAMMARCO ALICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803292 8,72

3 8 GENTILINI ALESSIA Atletica Tione 3802979 8,33

16 BERTOLDI MARGHERITA U.S.D. Villazzano 3810353 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 14 GEI ELENA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802550 10,61

2 5 SPAGNOLLI SARA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810124 10,43

Triplo

ALLIEVE

ALLIEVE

ALLIEVE

ALLIEVE

100 m

3000 m

Disco 1 kg

Peso 4 kg

ALLIEVE



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 32 CAPPELLETTI NOEL G.S. Trilacum 3807552 11''66

2 28 CATTANI DANIEL Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802436 12''02

3 24 RIZZI MATTEO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3804943 12''18

4 19 GATTI DAVIDE A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3804184 12''28

5 23 CONSOLATI KAKDA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810351 12''71

6 29 DI MANNO MARCO Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802409 12''80

7 36 SANDRI ANTHONY U.S. Castel Ivano A.S.D. 3806712 13''16

26 ZANDONAI FILIPPO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810348 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 30 CARESANI DEVID Atletica Tione 3802971 9'48''

2 25 ROCCA DANIEL A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3804946 10'05''

3 27 CASTELLAN FRANCESCO A.S.D. Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non 3803429 10'12''

4 20 VULCAN ALESSANDRO A.S.D. Atletica Valle di Cembra 3806299 10'40''

5 17 FERRANDI DAVIDE A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3807547 11'47''

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 37 ZENI KEVIN U.S. Dolomitica 3807646 28,07

2 35 RICCARDI MIRCO G.S. Trilacum 3804870 27,36

3 32 CAPPELLETTI NOEL G.S. Trilacum 3807552 22,38

4 29 DI MANNO MARCO Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3802409 22,22

5 33 CECCHINI FEDERICO G.S. Trilacum 3804854 21,52

6 31 BONAZZA DAVIDE G.S. Trilacum 3804852 17,95

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 36 SANDRI ANTHONY U.S. Castel Ivano A.S.D. 3806712 8,98

100 m

3000 m

Disco 1,5 kg

Peso 5 kg

ALLIEVI

ALLIEVI

ALLIEVI

ALLIEVI



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 312 NABACINO ANDREA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3805842 38,13

JUNIOR MASCHILE

Disco 1,5 kg



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 427 BATTAN ERIC U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804679 11''43

2 313 FERRARI NICOLO` U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3808874 11''58

3 421 FOFANA MADY Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3810187 11''92

4 424 FERRARI ANDREA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3808873 12''19

5 428 BATTAN OMAR U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804682 12''25

6 118 CERVANTES GONZALO RICARDO G.A. Palio Citta' Della Quercia Asd 3810145 13''05

7 2007 DALCOLMO ELIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803265 15''57

306 MANICA JAIR ANTONIO A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3808770 np

314 TOMASI MIRKO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803300 np

309 BIASIOL CESARE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3810349 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

120 CORRADI NORBERT Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3810347 16'25''

114 VECCHIETTI MATTEO A.S.D. Atletica Valle di Cembra 3806094 16'39''

504 TORRESANI FRANCO A.S.D. Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non 3800685 17'28''

116 MIORELLI ALESSANDRO Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3804501 17'38''

420 PISONI DIEGO G.S. Trilacum 3804838 18'16''

222 ANDREIS GIUSEPPE A.S.D. Atletica Valle di Cembra 3804786 19'16''

112 FENOLI FRANCO A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803644 19'21''

217 BISICCHIA SALVATORE A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3807822 19'31''

23 FOLGHERAITER ANDREA G.S. Costalta A.S.D. 3803935 19'32''

219 BERLOFFA FLAVIO A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3807823 19'38''

228 TAVA MARIANO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3807497 19'43''

227 CASTELLAN OTTAVIO A.S.D. Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non 3803430 20'05'

423 NICOLUSSI DAVIDE Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802555 21'33''

422 DECARLI DENIS Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3810162 np

230 FERRAZZA STEFANO U.S.D. Villazzano 3807436 np

509 OSS CAZZADOR BRUNO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803289 np

506 ZINI FLAVIO A.S.D. Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non 3800687 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 410 GIOVANAZZI LORENZO G.S. Trilacum 5,99

2 421 FOFANA MADY Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 5,96

3 309 BIASIOL CESARE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 5,76

4 420 PISONI DIEGO G.S. Trilacum 5,27

5 119 OSTI LUCA Junior Sport Avio 4,76

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 405 BONA GIACOMO A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3808800 13,61

2 312 NABACINO ANDREA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3805842 12,72

3 223 D`ANTONIO MARIO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3805839 11,66

4 313 FERRARI NICOLO` U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3808874 10,18

5 424 FERRARI ANDREA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3808873 9,54

6 410 GIOVANAZZI LORENZO G.S. Trilacum 3804864 8,05

ASSOLUTI MASCHILE

ASSOLUTI MASCHILE

100 m

5000 m

ASSOLUTI MASCHILE

Peso 6 kg

Lungo

ASSOLUTI MASCHILE



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

1 303 ZANETTI FEDERICA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3802113 13''80

2 301 MONTAGNI SOFIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 3806189 14''06

3 305 ZOGMEISTER SILVIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3807042 15''01

4 302 HENGTIM ANGKHANA G.S. Trilacum 3804832 15''13

5 215 CASAGRANDA ISABELLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803085 15''29

6 304 CALDONAZZI ELEONORA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803052 16''2

7 109 HOLZER TIZIANA U.S. Robur 3802339 16''56

8 501 CARULLI BIANCAMARIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803258 22''39

202 ARMANINI TERESA A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803609 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Tempo

101 VULCAN CHIARA Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D. 3805068 11'56''

216 CELVA CRISTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803086 12'04''

203 TENAGLIA CRISTINA A.S.D. Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non 3803444 12'25''

111 BATTAN MICHELA U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804681 13'54''

502 MAURINA LUCIA U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804697 14'06''

404 PETTINELLA MARINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3807756 14'25''

503 ZENI FLORA U.S.A.M. Baitona 3804706 15'17''

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 303 ZANETTI FEDERICA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 4,6

2 305 ZOGMEISTER SILVIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3807756 4,01

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 211 BUSETTI ANNA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3810346 11,32

2 402 BAITELLA SILVIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804922 10,77

3 106 BAITELLA ELISA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802534 8,54

4 214 MALBASIC DURDIJA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802553 7,27

5 208 BERGAMINI LARA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802538 7,19

6 215 CASAGRANDA ISABELLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803085 6,04

7 304 CALDONAZZI ELEONORA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803052 5,88

8 109 HOLZER TIZIANA U.S. Robur 3802339 5,80

9 2005 BENEDETTI VANDA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803258 4,84

10 501 CARULLI BIANCAMARIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803258 4,50

216 CELVA CRISTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803086 np

212 LEONARDI LUCIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3808774 np

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cod.Soc. Misura

1 212 LEONARDI LUCIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3808774 31,99

2 211 BUSETTI ANNA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3810346 31,15

3 106 BAITELLA ELISA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802534 27,28

4 402 BAITELLA SILVIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804922 24,59

5 403 WOLF JENNIFER Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3804921 22,96

6 214 MALBASIC DURDIJA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802553 18,38

7 216 CELVA CRISTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.Dilettantistica 3803052 18,22

8 208 BERGAMINI LARA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3802538 16,9

9 202 ARMANINI TERESA A.S.D. Atletica Valchiese 3803609 11,84

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE

100 m

3000 m

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE

Disco 1 kg

LUNGO

Peso 4 kg

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE


